
 3-4 Year Olds

2019 Spring Indoor Soccer League

TEAM COLOR

1 BABY SHARKS SILVER

2 TIGERS SAFETY ORANGE

3 PURPLE FLAMES PURPLE

4 INCREDIBLES CRIMSON

5 REBELS TRUE RED

6 STRIKERS AQUATIC BLUE

7 E-LEMON-ATORS NEON YELLOW

8 GREEN LIGHTNING NEON GREEN

9 DRAGONS COL. BLUE

10 LITTLE RASCALS ROYAL BLUE

11 NINJAS BLACK

12 THUNDER LIGHT BLUE

Meeting Date Time

5:15 PM BABY SHARKS vs TIGERS

5:55 PM PURPLE FLAMES vs NINJAS

6:35 PM INCREDIBLES vs LITTLE RASCALS

5:15 PM REBELS vs DRAGONS

5:55 PM STRIKERS vs GREEN LIGHTNING

6:35 PM E-LEMON-ATORS vs THUNDER

5:15 PM GREEN LIGHTNING vs E-LEMON-ATORS

5:55 PM BABY SHARKS vs PURPLE FLAMES

6:35 PM TIGERS vs THUNDER

5:15 PM NINJAS vs INCREDIBLES

5:55 PM LITTLE RASCALS vs REBELS

6:35 PM DRAGONS vs STRIKERS

5:15 PM E-LEMON-ATORS vs DRAGONS

5:55 PM THUNDER vs GREEN LIGHTNING

6:35 PM INCREDIBLES vs BABY SHARKS

5:15 PM PURPLE FLAMES vs TIGERS

5:55 PM REBELS vs NINJAS

6:35 PM STRIKERS vs LITTLE RASCALS

5:15 PM NINJAS vs STRIKERS

5:55 PM LITTLE RASCALS vs E-LEMON-ATORS

6:35 PM GREEN LIGHTNING vs DRAGONS

5:15 PM BABY SHARKS vs REBELS

5:55 PM TIGERS vs INCREDIBLES

6:35 PM THUNDER vs PURPLE FLAMES

VALARIE BURKETT

View schedules, standings and more at: http://www.lemoore.com/parks/schedules.htm

COACH/COACHES

EILEEN CHISM

LYNDSEY FULLER

JUSTIN AGLER

JOSE GALVAN / SANTOS MAYA

DEAN MAYFIELD / ASHTON HILL

GABRIEL AVALOS

TRISTA BILLINGSLEY / JENNIFER BROWN

JASON ROBERSON

HEATHER ALVES / JASON MUSSELMAN / KENNETH SHEELY

VALARIE AYALA

DASHOWN NORA

Tuesday, March 26, 2019

Away Team Home Team

Week 1

Week 2

PICTURE DAY ~ PICTURE DAY ~ PICTURE DAY ~ PICTURE DAY

Tuesday, March 5, 2019

Monday, March 4, 2019

Monday, March 11, 2019

Tuesday, March 12, 2019

Monday, March 18, 2019

Tuesday, March 19, 2019

Monday, March 25, 2019

Week 3

Week 4



 3-4 Year Olds

2019 Spring Indoor Soccer League

Meeting Date Time Away Team Home Team

5:15 PM PURPLE FLAMES vs INCREDIBLES

5:55 PM NINJAS vs E-LEMON-ATORS

6:35 PM GREEN LIGHTNING vs LITTLE RASCALS

5:15 PM DRAGONS vs THUNDER

5:55 PM STRIKERS vs BABY SHARKS

6:35 PM REBELS vs TIGERS

5:15 PM TIGERS vs STRIKERS

5:55 PM PURPLE FLAMES vs REBELS

6:35 PM INCREDIBLES vs THUNDER

5:15 PM GREEN LIGHTNING vs NINJAS

5:55 PM LITTLE RASCALS vs DRAGONS

6:35 PM BABY SHARKS vs E-LEMON-ATORS

5:15 PM BABY SHARKS vs GREEN LIGHTNING

5:55 PM E-LEMON-ATORS vs TIGERS

6:35 PM STRIKERS vs PURPLE FLAMES

5:15 PM REBELS vs INCREDIBLES

5:55 PM THUNDER vs LITTLE RASCALS

6:35 PM NINJAS vs DRAGONS

5:15 PM LITTLE RASCALS vs NINJAS

5:55 PM DRAGONS vs BABY SHARKS

6:35 PM TIGERS vs GREEN LIGHTNING

5:15 PM PURPLE FLAMES vs E-LEMON-ATORS

5:55 PM INCREDIBLES vs STRIKERS

6:35 PM REBELS vs THUNDER

Week 5

View schedules, standings and more at: http://www.lemoore.com/parks/schedules.htm

NO GAMES ON MONDAY, APRIL 15 & TUESDAY, APRIL 16

Week 6

Week 7

Monday, April 1, 2019

Tuesday, April 2, 2019

Monday, April 8, 2019

Tuesday, April 9, 2019

Monday, April 22, 2019

Tuesday, April 23, 2019

Monday, April 29, 2019

Tuesday, April 30, 2019

Week 8


